Boardwalk Resorts Overnight Hotel Availability -- Arrivals By Check-In
as of Monday, 05/15/2023

MVLAP _  May 276 MVLAP _ June
Date Day | Avail [Used| Net Date | Day | Avail |Used| Net
05/01/2023 |[Mon 4 2 2| 106/01/2023 |Thu
05/02/2023 | Tue 4 4] 106/02/2023 |Fri 4 2 2
05/03/2023 |Wed 06/03/2023 | Sat 4 2 2
05/04/2023 | Thu 06/04/2023 | Sun 4 1 3
05/05/2023 | Fri 2 1 1 06/05/2023 |Mon 5 1 4
05/06/2023 | Sat 2 1 1 06/06/2023 | Tue 4 1 3
05/07/2023 |Sun 2 2| |06/07/2023 |Wed
05/08/2023 |Mon 4 3 1 06/08/2023 | Thu
05/09/2023 | Tue 4 1 3| |06/09/2023 |Fri 2 1 1
05/10/2023 |Wed 06/10/2023 | Sat 4 3 1
05/11/2023 | Thu 06/11/2023 |Sun 4 2 2
05/12/2023 | Fri 2 2 06/12/2023 |[Mon 5 5
05/13/2023 | Sat 2 2 06/13/2023 | Tue 4 1 3
05/14/2023 |Sun 4 1 3| |06/14/2023 |Wed
05/15/2023 | Mon 5 4 1 06/15/2023 | Thu
05/16/2023 | Tue 4 4 06/16/2023 |Fri 2 2
05/17/12023 |Wed 06/17/2023 | Sat 4 3 1
05/18/2023 | Thu 06/18/2023 | Sun 4 1 3
05/19/2023 | Fri 2 2 06/19/2023 |[Mon 5 3 2
05/20/2023 | Sat 2 2 06/20/2023 | Tue 4 4
05/21/2023 | Sun 4 3 1 06/21/2023 |Wed
05/22/2023 |Mon 5 3 2| 06/22/2023 | Thu
05/23/2023 | Tue 4 2 2| |06/23/2023 |Fri 2 2
05/24/2023 |Wed 06/24/2023 | Sat 4 1 3
05/25/2023 | Thu 06/25/2023 | Sun 4 2 2
05/26/2023 | Fri 2 2 06/26/2023 |Mon 5 2 3
05/27/2023 | Sat 2 2 06/27/2023 | Tue 4 1 3
05/28/2023 | Sun 2 1 1 06/28/2023 |Wed
05/29/2023 |Mon 5 2 3| 106/29/2023 |Thu
05/30/2023 | Tue 4 2 2| |06/30/2023 |Fri 2 2
05/31/2023 |Wed | I l
Total 71 42| 29 Total | | 80| 33] 47
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Boardwalk Resorts Overnight Hotel Availability -- Arrivals By Check-In
as of Monday, 05/15/2023

MVLFS  May 1072 MVLFS  June

Date Day | Avail [Used| Net Date | Day | Avail |Used| Net
05/01/2023 | Mon 06/01/2023 | Thu 8 5 3
05/02/2023 | Tue 06/02/2023 | Fri 22 21 1
05/03/2023 |Wed 8 2 6| |06/03/2023 |Sat 22 6 16
05/04/2023 | Thu 8 6 2| |06/04/2023 |Sun 10 4 6
05/05/2023 | Fri 22 19 3| |06/05/2023 |Mon
05/06/2023 | Sat 22 8 14| |06/06/2023 | Tue
05/07/2023 |Sun 10 2 8| ]06/07/2023 |Wed 8 3 5
05/08/2023 |Mon 06/08/2023 | Thu 8 5 3
05/09/2023 | Tue 06/09/2023 | Fri 22 23 -1
05/10/2023 |Wed 8 2 6| [06/10/2023 | Sat 22 7 15
05/11/2023 | Thu 8 4 4] |06/11/2023 |Sun 10 2 8
05/12/2023 | Fri 22 23 (1 06/12/2023 |Mon
05/13/2023 | Sat 22 17 5| ]06/13/2023 | Tue
05/14/2023 | Sun 10 1 9| ]06/14/2023 |Wed 8 1 7
05/15/2023 |Mon 06/15/2023 | Thu 8 5 3
05/16/2023 | Tue 06/16/2023 | Fri 22 24 -2
05/17/2023 |Wed 8 1 7| |06/17/2023 | Sat 22 12 10
05/18/2023 | Thu 8 5 3| |06/18/2023 |Sun 10 10
05/19/2023 | Fri 22 22 06/19/2023 | Mon

05/20/2023 | Sat 22 18 4| |06/20/2023 | Tue

05/21/2023|sun | 10| 5| 5| |oe/21/2023|wed | 8| 2| 6
05/22/2023 [Mon 06/22/2023 | Thu 8 5| 3
05/23/2023 | Tue 06/23/2023 |Fri 22| 23| -1
05/24/2023|Wed | 8 8| |oe/24/2023[sat | 22| 4| 18
05/25/2023 | Thu 8| 8 06/25/2023[sun | 10| 1| 9
05/26/2023 |Fri 22| 22 06/26/2023 [Mon
05/27/2023[sat | 22| 21| 1| |06/27/2023|Tue
05/28/2023[sun | 10| 3| 7| |oer28/2023|wed | 8| 2| 6
05/29/2023 [Mon 06/29/2023 | Thu 8| 4| 4
05/30/2023 | Tue 06/30/2023 |Fri 22| 14| 8
05/31/2023wed | 8] 2| 6 | _ i
Total 288 191] 97 Total | | 310] 173] 137
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MVLAP _ July MVLAP __ August MVLAP __ September MVLAP __ October

[_Date_| Day [Avail[Used] Net | [ Date | Day [Avail[Used] Net | [ Date | Day [Avail [Used] Net | [ Date | Day [Avail|U
07/01/2023 | Sat 2 2 08/01/2023 | Tue 4 4 09/01/2023 |Fri 4 1 3 10/01/2023 |Sun 2
07/02/2023 | Sun 2 1 1 08/02/2023 | Wed 09/02/2023 | Sat 4 2 2 10/02/2023 |Mon 4
07/03/2023 | Mon 5 3 2 08/03/2023 | Thu 09/03/2023 | Sun 4 4 10/03/2023 | Tue 4
07/04/2023 | Tue 4 1 3 08/04/2023 | Fri 4 3 1 09/04/2023 |Mon 5 5 10/04/2023 |Wed
07/05/2023 |Wed 08/05/2023 | Sat 4 1 3 09/05/2023 | Tue 4 4 10/05/2023 | Thu
07/06/2023 | Thu 08/06/2023 | Sun 4 4 09/06/2023 | Wed 10/06/2023 | Fri 2
07/07/2023 | Fri 4 3 1 08/07/2023 |[Mon 5 5 09/07/2023 | Thu 10/07/2023 | Sat 2
07/08/2023 | Sat 4 2 2 08/08/2023 | Tue 4 4 09/08/2023 |Fri 2 2 10/08/2023 |Sun 2
07/09/2023 | Sun 4 4 08/09/2023 |Wed 09/09/2023 | Sat 2 2 10/09/2023 |Mon 4
07/10/2023 | Mon 5 2 3 08/10/2023 | Thu 09/10/2023 | Sun 2 2 10/10/2023 | Tue 4
07/11/2023 | Tue 4 1 3 08/11/2023 | Fri 4 3 1 09/11/2023 |[Mon 4 1 3 10/11/2023 |Wed
07/12/2023 |Wed 08/12/2023 | Sat 4 4 09/12/2023 | Tue 4 1 3 10/12/2023 | Thu
07/13/2023 | Thu 08/13/2023 | Sun 4 2 2 09/13/2023 |Wed 10/13/2023 | Fri 2
07/14/2023 | Fri 4 3 1 08/14/2023 |[Mon 5 5 09/14/2023 | Thu 10/14/2023 | Sat 2
07/15/2023 | Sat 4 2 2 08/15/2023 | Tue 4 4 09/15/2023 |Fri 2 1 1 10/15/2023 |Sun 2
07/16/2023 | Sun 4 1 3 08/16/2023 |Wed 09/16/2023 | Sat 2 2 10/16/2023 |Mon 4
07/17/2023 | Mon 5 2 3 08/17/2023 | Thu 09/17/2023 | Sun 2 2 10/17/2023 | Tue 4
07/18/2023 | Tue 4 4 08/18/2023 | Fri 4 1 3 09/18/2023 |[Mon 4 4 10/18/2023 |Wed
07/19/2023 |Wed 08/19/2023 | Sat 4 4 09/19/2023 | Tue 4 1 3 10/19/2023 | Thu
07/20/2023 | Thu 08/20/2023 | Sun 4 4 09/20/2023 | Wed 10/20/2023 | Fri 2
07/21/2023 | Fri 4 1 3 08/21/2023 |[Mon 5 5 09/21/2023 | Thu 10/21/2023 | Sat 2
07/22/2023 | Sat 4 4 08/22/2023 | Tue 4 4 09/22/2023 |Fri 2 2 10/22/2023 |Sun 2
07/23/2023 | Sun 4 1 3 08/23/2023 |Wed 09/23/2023 | Sat 2 2 10/23/2023 |Mon 4
07/24/2023 | Mon 5 5 08/24/2023 | Thu 09/24/2023 | Sun 2 2 10/24/2023 | Tue 4
07/25/2023 | Tue 4 1 3 08/25/2023 | Fri 4 2 2 09/25/2023 |Mon 4 4 10/25/2023 |Wed
07/26/2023 |Wed 08/26/2023 | Sat 4 1 3 09/26/2023 | Tue 4 4 10/26/2023 | Thu
07/27/2023 | Thu 08/27/2023 | Sun 4 4 09/27/2023 |Wed 10/27/2023 | Fri 2
07/28/2023 | Fri 4 3 1 08/28/2023 |[Mon 5 5 09/28/2023 | Thu 10/28/2023 | Sat 2
07/29/2023 | Sat 4 1 3 08/29/2023 | Tue 4 1 3 09/29/2023 |Fri 2 2 10/29/2023 |Sun 2
07/30/2023 | Sun 4 1 3 08/30/2023 |Wed 09/30/2023 | Sat 2 2 10/30/2023 |Mon 4
07/31/2023[Mon | 5 5| |08/31/2023[Thu L _ 10/31/2023[Tue | 4
Total 93 31 62 Total 88 18 70 Total | | 67| 7 60 Total 66
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MVL FS _ July MVL FS ____August MVL FS __September MVL FS ___October_

j)ate Day | Avail [Used| Net [ Date _Day | Avail |Used| Net [ Date _Day Avail | Used] Net [ Date Day AvaWUI
07/01/2023 | Sat 22 1 21 08/01/2023 | Tue 09/01/2023 |Fri 22 4 18 10/01/2023 | Sun 10
07/02/2023 |Sun 10 10| |08/02/2023 |Wed 8 1 7| [09/02/2023 | Sat 22 22 10/02/2023 | Mon
07/03/2023 |Mon 08/03/2023 | Thu 8 2 6| |09/03/2023 |Sun 10 1 9| |10/03/2023 | Tue
07/04/2023 | Tue 08/04/2023 | Fri 22 1 21 09/04/2023 |Mon 10/04/2023 |Wed 8
07/05/2023 |Wed 8 1 7| |08/05/2023 | Sat 22 2 20| |09/05/2023 | Tue 10/05/2023 | Thu 8
07/06/2023 | Thu 8 2 6| |08/06/2023 |Sun 10 10| |09/06/2023 |Wed 8 8| |10/06/2023 |Fri 22
07/07/2023 | Fri 22 1 1 08/07/2023 | Mon 09/07/2023 | Thu 8 1 7 10/07/2023 | Sat 22
07/08/2023 | Sat 22 7 15| |08/08/2023 | Tue 09/08/2023 | Fri 22 22 10/08/2023 | Sun 10
07/09/2023 | Sun 10 10| |08/09/2023 |Wed 8 8| [09/09/2023 | Sat 22 1 21 10/09/2023 | Mon
07/10/2023 |Mon 08/10/2023 | Thu 8 1 7| |09/10/2023 |Sun 10 10 10/10/2023 | Tue
07/11/2023 | Tue 08/11/2023 | Fri 22 7 15| |09/11/2023 |[Mon 10/11/2023 |Wed 8
07/12/2023 |Wed 8 1 7| |08/12/2023 | Sat 22 22| 109/12/2023 |Tue 10/12/2023 | Thu 8
07/13/2023 | Thu 8 8| |08/13/2023 |Sun 10 10| |09/13/2023 |Wed 8 8| |10/13/2023 |Fri 22
07/14/2023 | Fri 22 13 9| |08/14/2023 |Mon 09/14/2023 | Thu 8 8 10/14/2023 | Sat 22
07/15/2023 | Sat 22 2 20| |08/15/2023 | Tue 09/15/2023 | Fri 22 2 20 10/15/2023 | Sun 10
07/16/2023 |Sun 10 10| |08/16/2023 |Wed 8 4 4| 109/16/2023 | Sat 22 22 10/16/2023 |Mon
07/17/12023 |Mon 08/17/2023 | Thu 8 8| [09/17/2023 |Sun 10 10 10/17/2023 | Tue
07/18/2023 | Tue 08/18/2023 | Fri 22 1 21 09/18/2023 |Mon 10/18/2023 |Wed 8
07/19/2023 |Wed 8 1 7| |08/19/2023 | Sat 22 1 21 09/19/2023 | Tue 10/19/2023 | Thu 8
07/20/2023 | Thu 8 1 7| |08/20/2023 |Sun 10 10| |09/20/2023 |Wed 8 8| |10/20/2023 |Fri 22
07/21/12023 | Fri 22 9 13| |08/21/2023 |[Mon 09/21/2023 | Thu 8 8 10/21/2023 | Sat 22
07/22/2023 | Sat 22 2 20| |08/22/2023 | Tue 09/22/2023 | Fri 22 22 10/22/2023 | Sun 10
07/23/2023 | Sun 10 10| |08/23/2023 |Wed 8 8| [09/23/2023 | Sat 22 22 10/23/2023 |Mon
07/24/2023 |Mon 08/24/2023 | Thu 8 1 7| |09/24/2023 |Sun 10 10 10/24/2023 | Tue
07/25/2023 | Tue 08/25/2023 | Fri 22 1 21 09/25/2023 |Mon 10/25/2023 |Wed 8
07/26/2023 |Wed 8 1 7| |08/26/2023 | Sat 22 1 21 09/26/2023 | Tue 10/26/2023 | Thu 8
07/27/2023 | Thu 8 8| |08/27/2023 |Sun 10 1 9| 09/27/2023 |Wed 8 8 10/27/2023 | Fri 22
07/28/2023 | Fri 22 6 16| |08/28/2023 |[Mon 09/28/2023 | Thu 8 1 7 10/28/2023 | Sat 22
07/29/2023 | Sat 22 2 20| |08/29/2023 | Tue 09/29/2023 | Fri 22 22 10/29/2023 | Sun 10
07/30/2023 | Sun 10 10| |08/30/2023 |Wed 8 8| [09/30/2023 | Sat 22 22 10/30/2023 | Mon
07/31/2023 |[Mon 08/31/2023 [ Thu 8 8| | 10/31/2023 | Tue

Total 312 60| 252 Total 296 24| 272 Total | | 324] 10| 314 Total 290
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